Florida’s Race to the Top Teacher and Leader Preparation Implementation Committee

Conference Call

May 8, 2013
3:00pm

Wednesday, May 8, 2013

3:00-3:10

3:10-3:25

3:25-3:55

3:55-4:10

4:10-4:25

4:25-4:45

4:45

Welcome and Introductions
Agenda Review
Meeting Goals and Timelines

Update on legislation

Discussion on revision of Initial and
Continued Approval Teacher Preparation
Guidelines

Sample Annual Program Performance
Report

Teacher Evaluation Data

Committee Discussion

Next Steps/Adjourn

Julie Orange, FLDOE, RTTT Project
Manager, Educator Preparation
Programs

Kathy Hebda, FLDOE, Deputy
Chancellor for Educator Quality

Elayne Colon, University of Florida

Julie Orange/Melinda Fike

Mindy Fike, Program Specialist
Educator Recruitment, Development
and Retention

Chair

Julie Orange




