Florida's Race to the Top Teacher and Leader Preparation Implementation Committee

Conference Call May 8, 2013 3:00pm

Wednesday, May 8, 2013

3:00-3:10	Welcome and Introductions Agenda Review Meeting Goals and Timelines	Julie Orange, FLDOE, RTTT Project Manager, Educator Preparation Programs
3:10-3:25	Update on legislation	Kathy Hebda, FLDOE, Deputy Chancellor for Educator Quality
3:25-3:55	Discussion on revision of Initial and Continued Approval Teacher Preparation Guidelines	Elayne Colon, University of Florida
3:55-4:10	Sample Annual Program Performance Report	Julie Orange/Melinda Fike
4:10-4:25	Teacher Evaluation Data	Mindy Fike, Program Specialist Educator Recruitment, Development and Retention
4:25-4:45	Committee Discussion	Chair
4:45	Next Steps/Adjourn	Julie Orange